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Plus points

Basin fit for food contact.

The French manufacturer of food containers
for more than 75 years

Square basin - 1 L - white
Ref. : G605621

Highly durable and chemical resistant.

Easy to clean.
Nesting with no suction effect .

Moulded rim makes it easy to grasp.

Product features

Height

Width

Length

Capacity

Material

Colour

Product bottom internal length
Product bottom internal width
Weight

GENCODE

Customs code

Logistic data

65 mm Number of items per pallet 2160

160 mm Pallet length 1000 mm
160 mm Pallet width 1200 mm
1L

PEBD

White

120 mm

1202 mm

0.090 kg

3100416056213

39241000

All the technical information on temperature use is given as an indication for the
products concerned. GILAC products are used at the user's own risk.
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