





Square basin - 1 L - white

Ref.: G605621











Plus points

Basin fit for food contact. Highly durable and chemical resistant. Easy to clean. Nesting with no suction effect. Moulded rim makes it easy to grasp.

Product features

Height	65 mm
Width	160 mm
Length	160 mm
Capacity	1 L
Material	PEBD
Colour	White
Product bottom internal length	120 mm
Product bottom internal width	1202 mm
Weight	0.090 kg
GENCODE	3100416056
Customs code	39241000

Logistic data

Number of items per pallet 2160
Pallet length 1000 mm
Pallet width 1200 mm

All the technical information on temperature use is given as an indication for the products concerned. GILAC products are used at the user's own risk,